
CLIM-Draft Calendar 2008 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wednesday, 23 January, 15h00-18h30  
 
Monday, 28 January, 15h00-18h30 
Tuesday, 29 January, 15h00-18h30 
 
Monday, 18 February, 19h00-20h30, STR (tbc) 
 
Monday, 3 March, 15h00-18h30 
 
Monday, 10 March, 19h00-20h30, STR (tbc) 
 
Wednesday, 26 March, 15h00-18h30 
Thursday, 27 March, 9h00-12h30 
 
Monday, 31 March, 15h00-18h30 
Tuesday, 1 April, 9h00-12h30 
 
Tuesday, 8 April, 15h00-18h30 
 


